
 

Dinner Ticket $30.00Dinner Ticket $30.00Dinner Ticket $30.00Dinner Ticket $30.00    
Table Sponsorship $60.00Table Sponsorship $60.00Table Sponsorship $60.00Table Sponsorship $60.00    
(Table Seats 8, Dinner Ticket not included) 

  

Business Name Business Name Business Name Business Name     
        

Contact Name  Contact Name  Contact Name  Contact Name      
        

Number attendingNumber attendingNumber attendingNumber attending                                            $30.00 Per Ticket        Total   $  $30.00 Per Ticket        Total   $  $30.00 Per Ticket        Total   $  $30.00 Per Ticket        Total   $      
        

Tickets are $35 each after January Tickets are $35 each after January Tickets are $35 each after January Tickets are $35 each after January 25, 202425, 202425, 202425, 2024    
        

        Table Sponsorship  Table Sponsorship  Table Sponsorship  Table Sponsorship                                          $60.00          Total Enclosed $$60.00          Total Enclosed $$60.00          Total Enclosed $$60.00          Total Enclosed $    
Total Table Sponsorship with 8 Dinner Tickets $300Total Table Sponsorship with 8 Dinner Tickets $300Total Table Sponsorship with 8 Dinner Tickets $300Total Table Sponsorship with 8 Dinner Tickets $300    

        
 Tables are limited to a first come, first serve basis. Limit one sponsor per table.         

Tables are decorated with promotional items and information for those sitting at your table.   
Set up time is 1 p.m.-5 p.m. on Friday, February 2, 2024 

  

Please RSVP with payment by Friday, January 25, 2024 

Fairbury Chamber of CommerceFairbury Chamber of CommerceFairbury Chamber of CommerceFairbury Chamber of Commerce    
Sharon Priefert, Executive DirectorSharon Priefert, Executive DirectorSharon Priefert, Executive DirectorSharon Priefert, Executive Director    

PO Box 274, 518 E St., Fairbury, NE 68352PO Box 274, 518 E St., Fairbury, NE 68352PO Box 274, 518 E St., Fairbury, NE 68352PO Box 274, 518 E St., Fairbury, NE 68352    
444400002222----777722229999----3333000000000000    ~~~~    sssshhhhaaaarrrroooonnnn@@@@ffffaaaaiiiirrrrbbbbuuuurrrryyyycccchhhhaaaammmmbbbbeeeerrrr....oooorrrrgggg            

  

 

 

  

  


